		10	OUCE	1
Maria Maria	//	13		12
(W.B. FO	m No /2			191
	. //	* (E	etextual.	1
	1	1 Sign	TO STATE OF	5/

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

The same of the sa	20		8 4 5
First Information of accomizable crime re	ported under section 154 Cr P C	at PS	411
1. Dist Paralia Sub Direct Rafburg	The par PS Santuni Ye	ST 2019 FIR NO 18/15	24-02-19
2.1) Act X Sections	ii) Act ×	Sections	The same and the s
iii) Act X Sections	iv) Offres act	Sessions 46 A(c)	B. E Act-1000
3 a) General Diary Reference: Entry No. 108	23	Time 22	:05 bre
b) Occurrence of Offerce: Day 15'cendox	Date 24, 62. 19	The affect 10:00%	re.
c) Information received Date 24. 02. 19	Time 22.05	GD No. 1083,	atthe P.S.
4. Type of Information : Written/Ded 7/200			
5. Place of Occurrence : a) Direction and Distance			
b) Address 99 the Owerling how Dell- Dexceles, Anosa Nure	racis, J. L. November 33.	e ye, w, e unique e contra e, ene manera ne a abres e e en eneme e esperante en el constitución de en en entre	
c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, the	nthename of P.S.	District	nt ma man dende tit de vicks timber in de ne
6. Complainant / Informant:			
a) Name: ASI Reportanjon Sc	585 Scraox of Sontu	21 DES DEST. DES	Shirtibu Chibrarian conservers
b) Father's / Husband's Name	AND THE RELEASE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	ni terreta mendedela andaden famantaria (orana en anda desta den a constituire de seconda desta de seconda desta de se	\$+5+6+0+0+0+0+0+0+0+0+0+0+0+0+0+0+0+0+0+0
c) Date / Year of birth	d) Nation	3 do '63	ما المراسط ما و ما المراسط من مدام المراسط الم
e) Address		المريب ومداوم د ويو ويداو يو ويش ويدود إو ويد ويدموه د مد زيد ويد ويد ويد ويد ويدود ويدود ويدود يد زيد ويدود	\$ \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
7. Details of known/suspected/unknown/sections			and the second
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):	Accused person: - of	ct Rol	
on the state of th	Seo 2	et Fani Rel	
		ill- Berenti,	
		De- Sontani	
	De	ist- paxalia,	
6. Rections for dalay in remaining by the complains	เกรียกรับเลย หาย 25 ครั้ง		, anger of p. s
	THE WIND THE TO BEET O BERES & B. INCOMPANIES AND AND AND A SECURITIES AND	न्द्रभी महिन्द्र के विकास का विकास के का भाग के का भाग के का विकास के कि	\$5 \$46+73 \$1000000000000000000000000000000000000
9. Priculars of properties stoler/involved: (Attach	Separate sixual framulación 20	(toenty) battac	DII KHIZCH!
Country sprit containe	ngo 600 m cars, 70/01	12 (toepre) Ritger	o rent vice chemic me the michelore the term in his wife you a
AND RESIDENCE AN			
10. Total value of properties statenili revolved: R.	6. 700/- (Seven Renda	ed only).	are as a accessor and a social
11. Inquest report/U.O. Casema, if any	coes not orise	B	er anne a ergin la de da da desta de de la conferencia del la conferencia del la conferencia de la conferencia de la conferencia del la conferencia de la conferencia de la conferencia del la conferenci
12. FIR Contents: (Albert Je consto sharks, if req	The oxises as	EXPERA a Conthen	complaint
of complainent which	is treated as Fizik	5 enclosed Level	och.
		\wedge	
		(b = 1	accionin Obaca
		X5 10119	Officer-in-Charg SANTURI P. S.
		2410	DistPurulia
13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals or	ministra of offered the 46	A(c) RI B & And I	
	and a see a so amonto at a a some a some as some as some and some and some some of some and s	de de come de la come	ANDOCOGUENOCHEN POTOCOLINA MAGISCAGO
		en del'a de factoralis, rece un vincara sanà ca de destrivintariatata dell'astropada del cale de la de la destreta	CHEST CALCULATION CONTRACTOR CONT
registered the case and took up the investigate	middles and AS, Roam choo	Don Camo	ACTIVITIES AND ACTIVITIES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
CANTONIA CONTRACTOR CO		- 1 - 1 - 10 · 1 · 10 · 10 · 10 · 10 · 1	POWER PROPERTY.
he Complainant/informant, admitted to be correct	y recorded and a copy given to the	Complainant/Informant/	ree of cost
and the second	and the second	/ \	
		/8 - mig	Officer-in-Charge SANTURIP.S.
	Considerate and the street and there is the state.	Craw Constitution of the C	SANTURIP.S.
		Mary 19	DistPurulia
Maporary and of Gostes	Name PALASH	KUNDR BORIK	A service of the serv
Signature/Thumb impression of			
the Complainant/informant	0/0	SCATERAL DS SCATERAL DS	and in the same and a fair and retailed by the content of the fair and all fills.
gramma and an art of the state	Number of any by Sk	town Police Colon And war	The state of the s



The Officer- in- Charge PS - Santuri, Dist- Purulia

Ref: Santuri PS GDE No. 1071 Dt. 24.02.19

Sub: Complaint against Ajit Mal (52) S/O Late Fani Mal of Baranti, PS - Santuri, Dist - Purulia to start a cog case U/S- 46A(C) B.E. Act 1909.

Respected Sir,

In producing here with the arrested accused person namely Ajit Mal (52) S/O Late Fani Mal of Baranti, PS - Santuri, Dist - Purulia along with 12 (Twelve) liters Country Spirit (20 bottle X 600ml) (Rs- 35 X 20= 700) seized under proper seizure list, I beg to submit that today I along with force while performing evening mobile duty at about 19:05 hrs received a credible source information that one person namely Ajit Mal (52) S/O Late Fani Mal of Baranti, PS - Santuri, Dist - Purulia is stocking and selling Country Spirit without any valid license from his dwelling house at Barantii village , P.S - Santuri, Dist - Purulia. Accordingly, I along with force had been to the spot at Baranti village to work out the source information and held raid into the premises of above mentioned accused person. When we reached near to the dwelling house of him then seeing the Police personnel, customers were fled away. During search with the help of my accompanying force, we found that the said person is stocking Country Spirit bottles for sale. On demand, he failed to produce any valid documents/ License in respect of selling and keeping of Country Spirit bottles. Accordingly, I arrested him after preparing proper arrest memo as he committed offence U/S 46A(C) B.E. Act 1909 and supply one copy to him. Then, I seized and labeled 20 (twenty) bottle 'DIL KHUSH' country spirit containing 600ml each bottle and amounting Rs-35/- (Thirty five) each bottle, Total amounting Rs-700/- under proper seizure list duly signed by the witnesses. From the seized bottles one bottle is sealed and labeled as sample.

Under the above circumstances and fact, I therefore pray that a cog. case may kindly be started U/S 46A(C)B.E. Act 1909 against the arrested accused person namely Ajit Mal (52) S/O Late Fani Mal of Baranti, PS - Santuri, Dist - Purulia and arrange for its investigation.

Yours faithfully,

A SI of Police

Santuri P.S. Dist. Purulia Date – 24/02/2019

Manesnyjanlengflaster (Manoranjan Singh Sardar)

Enclosure:

(i) Arrest Memo

(ii) Seizure List

Roceires on 24.02.19 at 22:05 grs. B. Stortes Scoteri DS COSE NO. 18/19 ala. 24.02.19 U/S 46 B(0) Cf B.E. Bot. 1969.

> Officer-in-Charge SANTURI P. S. Dist.-Purulia